
12. VPAT FEE SCHEDULE AND ESTIMATE Theatre Manager's Office: (707) 469-4013

Group 1: Resident
Group 2: Non-Resident
Non-Profit rate = 25% discount on Rental Fees

Your fees are based on group:

*
**

***

Cleaning Deposit

NON-PROFIT FEE DISCOUNT

CATEGORY

Use Deposit ***

Technicians **

House Manager

Attendant

% of Gross

Overtime Rent

Lobby

Patio

Ticket Stock

Janitorial Basic Rate

$443 $443 

$971

$1,165

18%

Box Office Staff

Box Office Set Up

Piano Rental

Theatre:  Mon-Thurs - Base Rate                                                        
Rental fees are based on the higher of the base rent or % of 
gross.  Overtime charges apply to all rates after 8 hours.
Theatre:  Fri - Sun - Base Rate                                                          
Rental fees are based on the higher of the base rent or % of 
gross.  Overtime charges apply to all rates after 8 hours.

$84 min for 4 hrs

$316 

$0.20 per ticket

$84 min for 4 hrs

$316 

Resident Non-Resident

$50/hr

$15.50/hr

$15.50/hr

$57/hr

$29/hr

Non-Profits with current 501C3 status may receive a 
25% discount on facility rental fees.  Labor, Deposits, 
Equipment and Ticket Stock are not discounted.

$29/hr

$15.50/hr

$15.50/hr

$15.50/hr

20%

$229/hr

$186 

$249 

$179/hr

$143 

$193 

Rehearsal rates only apply to Monday – Thursday.  Rehearsals scheduled on Friday – Sunday will be charged full peak day rent.

The use deposit may be waived for returning non-profit groups.
Technician overtime is billable at time and a half.

$100 + tuning

$0.20 per ticket

Please note that your signature at the end of the contract indicates that you have reviewed and accepted this estimate of your fees.
Reminder:  All checks should be written to “City of Vacaville”.

In the case of damage(s), clients will be billed, or the amount taken from the cleaning & use deposit. Charges will be based on
severity, replacement value & labor required.

The following is a schedule of fees and charges for use of the facilities at the Vacaville Performing Arts Theatre. These
charges may be modified upon conclusion of the program and are dependent upon the actual number of hours of use,
consideration of damages, and/or use of additional facilities, equipment or staff. Fees are based on the higher amount - flat
rate or percentage of gross.  Overtime charges apply to all rates after 8 hours.

ESTIMATED TOTA

Rehearsal Days *

$15.50/hr

$200 

$1,265

$1,516

Theatre Enhancement and Preservation Fee $1.00 per ticket $1.00 per ticket

$200 

$100 + tuning
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